 1 www.warmfloor.com
Installation & Operation Manual
Physical Description
The DIGI-LUX Electronic Thermostat / Regulator is a zone control device specially designed for
use with the STEP Warmfloor™ radiant heat system. The DIGI-LUX provides a pulsed output
that complements the self-regulating nature of the STEP Warmfloor™ heating elements to offer
the homeowner the highest energy efficiency while providing better zoned control over personal
comfort.

104°F (40°C), well ventilated space
Signal Cable 4 Conductor #24 AWG Shielded (Belden #9534 or eq.)
Ordering Information
Description Model Number App. Wt.
DIGI-LUX™ Thermostat / Regulator combination, 120Vac,
2,500W
DIGI-LUX-120V 2.8 Lbs.
DIGI-LUX™ Thermostat / Regulator combination, 240Vac,
2,500W
DIGI-LUX-240V 2.8 Lbs.
DIGI-LUX™ Add-on Regulator, 120Vac, 2,500W DIGI-REGULATOR-120V 2.6 Lbs.
DIGI-LUX™ Add-on Regulator, 240Vac, 2,500W DIGI-REGULATOR-240V 2.6 Lbs.
Approvals
C US
Conforms to ANSI/UL STD 1693
Certified to CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 217